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CONSULTING ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL ENGINEERS
ENERGY MANAGERS - PROJECT MANAGERS

evans

CONSULTING ENGINEERScc

17 Surrey Road, Vincent, East London, 5247 Cellular +27 83 702 6399 (Engineering)
P.O. Box 13526, Vincent, East London, 5217 Cellular +27 83 249 0965 (Administration)
Email darryl@evansconsulting.co.za Telephone +27 43 721 3192
www.evansconsulting.co.za Facsimile ~ +27 43 721 1553
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PROJECT TEAM

Project Managers:

Newground Projects

17 St Andrews road, Selborne
East London, 5201

T- 043 722 5864

C- 082 576 6828

Loius Fourie
Louis@newground.co.za
Principal Agent / Architect:

Osmond Lange Architects
Pilot Mill House, The Quarry,
Selborne, East London, 5201
T- 043 - 721 0033

C- 083 325 9600

William Martinson
William@o-l.co.za

newground

projects

OSMONR HANGE

Quantity Surveyors:

Bisiwe Van Niekerk
The Ridge Office Park,

i

BISIWE VAN NIEKERK INC.

Quantity Surveyors & Project Managers

3 Berea Terrace, Berea,
East London, 5241
T-043-7211043

C- 082 492 1695
Willem van Niekerk
Willem@bisiwe.co.za
Civil & Structural Engineers:

BVI Border
Vv
wa

1st Floor Esprt House,
Town Planners:

acnceane | St Helena Drive,

e wenr | East London, 5241
T-043 7222738

C- 082 578 0674
Werner de Lange
WernerdL@bvi.co.za

CS Consulting

£ ’) 12 Pearce Street,
“)ﬁ CO G Harraway House, Berea
\ East London, 5241

C- 079 326 7147

Craig Sam

Craig@csamconsulting.co.za
Electrical & Mechanical Engineers:

Evans Consulting Engineers

I 17 Surrey Road, Vincent East
(Cd @VaNS London 5247
| CONSULTING ENGINEERS o 043 7213192

Darryl Evans -
083 7026399
darryl@evansconsulting.co.za

CLIENT

PO Box 5458, Greenfields
East London, 5208

Lower Chester Road
Sunnyridge, 5201
East London, South Africa

Tel: +27(0)437028200
Fax:+27(0)437366405
Email: info@elidz.co.za

%

east londonidz

usiness streamlined
Gary Whittaker
Project Manager
Tel: 043 7028247
Cell: 082 34632299
E-mail: gary@elidz.co.za
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